
 2.700 

 .875 THRU 

 2.250 

 90° 
A

A

B

52T 20DP 14.5  P.A.
SPUR GEARSTOCK  .438 

 2.250 

 1.500 

1.1249
1.1241

P.F. FOR
FR8ZZ BEARING

 .144 

 .100 

 .194 

 .263 

SECTION A-A

 30° 

 60° 

 R.02 TYP 

 1.250 

DETAIL B
SCALE 2 : 1

52T 20DP 14.5  P.A.
4 TOOTH DOG GEAR

1
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

am-3541
SHEET 1 OF 1

11/29/16NL

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

SCALE: 1:1.25WEIGHT: 

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

NAME DATE

COMMENTS:

Q.A.

MFG APPR.

ENG APPR.

CHECKED

DRAWN

ZINC PLATED

4140 STEEL
FINISH

MATERIAL

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL 1/32
ANGULAR: MACH 1    BEND 5
ONE PLACE DECIMAL    0.1 
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    0.01
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  0.005

5 4 3 2 1


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Section View A-A
	Detail View B (2 : 1)
	Drawing View6


